	COMME	TON TO RECON	15-11-02030370303		
FORM PTO-1595 REC	1 - 25	-2008	JHEE U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE		
	=		Patent and Trademark Office		
To the Honorable Commissioner o	10347	7484	Atty Docket No.: 41746 attack original documents or copy thereof.		
1. Name of conveying party(ies):			nd address of receiving party(ies)		
Ran RAIF; Noam KEDEM; Michael KOKAREV; Max GOTMAN; Nathan		Name: Epos Technologies Limited			
ALTMAN Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No		Internal Address: <u>Trident Chambers</u>			
3. Nature of conveyance:		Street Address: P. O. Box 146			
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger					
☐ Security ☐ Change of	Name	City: Road Town State: Tortola Country: British Virgin Islands ZIP:			
☑ Other Correct an error in a	cover				
sheet previously recorded		Additional name	dditional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐Yes ☑ No		
Execution Date: August 12, 2007					
4. Application number(s) or pate	nt numb	er(s):			
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution					
date of the application is:					
A. Patent Application No.(s) Fil	ing Date	e B. Pat	tent No.(s) Issue Date		
11/884,894 A	ugust 2	2, 2007			
Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No					
Name an address of party to whom correspond		dence 5. Total number of applications and			
concerning document should be mail	ed:		patents involved: 1		
Name: Martin D. Moynihan					
Internal Address: PRTSI, Inc.			6. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40		
Street Address: P.O. Box 16446			□ Enclosed		
City: Arlington State: VA ZIP: 22215			Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
		7. Deposit Account number: 50-1407			
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 81/24/2008 DRYRNE 88888641 581487 11884894					
8. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.					
Martin D. Moynihan Name of Person Signing Martin D. Moynihan Signature January 15, 2008 Date					
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:					
CORRECTION TO RECORDATION 020305/0583					

PATENT ASSIGNMENT					
Electronic Version v1.1 01/02/2008 500430179					
SUBMISSION TYPE	SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT				
NATURE OF CONV	NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		ASSIGNMENT		
CONVEYING PART	CONVEYING PARTY DATA				
		ľ	Name	Execution Date	
Ran RAIF				08/12/2007	
Noam KEDEM				08/12/2007	
Michael KOKAREV				08/12/2007	
Max GOTMAN				08/12/2007	
Nathan ALTMAN				08/12/2007	
RECEIVING PARTY					1
Name:	EPOS Deve				
Street Address:		6 Hacharash Street			
City:		Hod-HaSharon			
State/Country:		ISRAEL			
Postal Code:	45240				
PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1					
Property Type Number					
Application Number	oplication Number: 11884894				
CORRESPONDENCE DATA					
Fax Number: (703)415-4864					
Correspondence will be sent via US Mall when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.					
Phone: 7035987851					
Email: prtsi@msn.com Correspondent Name: Martin D. Moynihan					
Address Line 1: P.O. Box 16446					
Address Line 2: PRTSI, Inc.					
Address Line 4: Arlington, VIRGINIA 22215					
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 41746		41746			
NAME OF SUBMITTER: /MARTIN/					

PATENT

REEL: 020413 FRAME: 0842

USPTO 1/4/2008 10:28:35 AM PAGE 5/005 Fax Server

2: MARTIN D. MOYNIHAN COMPANY: P.O. BOX 16446

Total Attachments: 3

source=41746 Executed Assignment#page1.tif source=41746 Executed Assignment#page2.tif source=41746 Executed Assignment#page3.tif

PATENT

REEL: 020413 FRAME: 0843

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned:

Ran RAIF Noam KEDEM Michael KOKAREV Max GOTMAN Nathan ALTMAN 44/24 Levi Eshkol Street, 69361 Tel-Aviv, Israel Moshav Lahish, 79360 Moshav Lahish, Israel 26 Golomb Street, Apt. # 11, 33393 Haifa, Israel 93 Har-Tavor Street, 44539 Kfar-Saba, Israel 55 Bar-Ilan Street, 43700 RaAnana, Israel

hereby sell(s), assign(s) and transfer(s) to:

Epos Technologies Limited Trident Chambers P. O. Box 146 Road Town, Tortola British Virgin Islands

(hereinafter called the "Assignee"), its successors, assigns, nominees or other legal representatives, the undersigned's entire rights, title and interest in and to the invention titled:

METHOD AND SYSTEM FOR DIGITAL PEN ASSEMBLY

described and claimed in the following Patent Application:

Entry into National Phase in the USA of PCT Patent Application No. PCT/IL2006/000373, international filing date March 23, 2006, and identified as Attorney Docket No. 41746

and in and to said Patent Application, and all original and reissued Patents granted therefore, and all divisions and continuations thereof, any corresponding PCT Patent Application and the National Phases thereof, including the right to apply and obtain Patents in all other countries, the priority rights under International Conventions, and the Letters Patent which may be granted thereon:

covenant that the undersigned have (has) the full right to convey the entire interest therein assigned;

authorize(s) and request(s) the Registrar of Patents, and any Official of any country whose duty it is to issue Patents on applications as aforesaid, to issue the said Letters Patent to the said Assignee;

and agree(s) to sign all lawful papers, make all rightful oaths, do all lawful acts requisite for such Patent Applications, and do everything possible to aid said Assignee to apply for, obtain and enforce Patent protection for said invention.

Di S		
Ran RAIE	Noam KEDEM	Michael KOKAREV
Date: 12/8/97	Date:	Date:
Max GOTMAN	Nathan ALTMAN	
Date:	Date:	

PATENT REEL: 020413 FRAME: 0844

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned:

Ran RAIF Noam KEDEM Michael KOKAREV Max GOTMAN Nathan ALTMAN

44/24 Levi Eshkol Street, 69361 Tel-Aviv, Israel Moshav Lahish, 79360 Moshav Lahish, Israel 26 Golomb Street, Apt. # 11, 33393 Haifa, Israel 93 Har-Tavor Street, 44539 Kfar-Saba, Israel 55 Bar-Ilan Street, 43700 RaAnana, Israel

hereby sell(s), assign(s) and transfer(s) to:

Epos Technologies Limited Trident Chambers P. O. Box 146 Road Town, Tortola British Virgin Islands

(hereinafter called the "Assignee"), its successors, assigns, nominees or other legal representatives, the undersigned's entire rights, title and interest in and to the invention titled:

METHOD AND SYSTEM FOR DIGITAL PEN ASSEMBLY

described and claimed in the following Patent Application:

Entry into National Phase in the USA of PCT Patent Application No. PCT/IL2006/000373, international filing date March 23, 2006, and identified as Attorney Docket No. 41746

and in and to said Patent Application, and all original and reissued Patents granted therefore, and all divisions and continuations thereof, any corresponding PCT Patent Application and the National Phases thereof, including the right to apply and obtain Patents in all other countries, the priority rights under International Conventions, and the Letters Patent which may be granted thereon:

covenant that the undersigned have (has) the full right to convey the entire interest therein assigned;

authorize(s) and request(s) the Registrar of Patents, and any Official of any country whose duty it is to issue Patents on applications as aforesaid, to issue the said Letters Patent to the said Assignee;

and agree(s) to sign all lawful papers, make all rightful oaths, do all lawful acts requisite for such Patent Applications, and do everything possible to aid said Assignee to apply for, obtain and enforce Patent protection for said invention.

Ran RAIF	Noam KEDEM	Michael KOKAREV
Date:	Date:	Date:
Max GOTMAN	Nathan ALTMAN	
Date: 12 14 2007	Date:	

PATENT REEL: 020413 FRAME: 0845

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned:

Ran RAIF
Noam KEDEM
Michael KOKAREV
Max GOTMAN
Nathan ALTMAN

44/24 Levi Eshkol Street, 69361 Tel-Aviv, Israel Moshav Lahish, 79360 Moshav Lahish, Israel 26 Golomb Street, Apt. # 11, 33393 Haifa, Israel 93 Har-Tavor Street, 44539 Kfar-Saba, Israel 55 Bar-Ilan Street, 43700 RaAnana, Israel

hereby sell(s), assign(s) and transfer(s) to:

Epos Technologies Limited Trident Chambers P. O. Box 146 Road Town, Tortola British Virgin Islands

(hereinafter called the "Assignee"), its successors, assigns, nominees or other legal representatives, the undersigned's entire rights, title and interest in and to the invention titled:

METHOD AND SYSTEM FOR DIGITAL PEN ASSEMBLY

described and claimed in the following Patent Application:

Entry into National Phase in the USA of PCT Patent Application No. PCT/IL2006/000373, international filing date March 23, 2006, and identified as Attorney Docket No. 41746

and in and to said Patent Application, and all original and reissued Patents granted therefore, and all divisions and continuations thereof, any corresponding PCT Patent Application and the National Phases thereof, including the right to apply and obtain Patents in all other countries, the priority rights under International Conventions, and the Letters Patent which may be granted thereon:

covenant that the undersigned have (has) the full right to convey the entire interest therein assigned;

authorize(s) and request(s) the Registrar of Patents, and any Official of any country whose duty it is to issue Patents on applications as aforesaid, to issue the said Letters Patent to the said Assignee;

and agree(s) to sign all lawful papers, make all rightful oaths, do all lawful acts requisite for such Patent Applications, and do everything possible to aid said Assignee to apply for, obtain and enforce Patent protection for said invention.

Ran RAIF

Noam KEDEM

Michael KOKAREV

Date: /2/08/07

Date: /2/08/07

Max GOTMAN

Date: /2/3/2027

PATENT REEL: 020413 FRAME: 0846

RECORDED: 01/22/2008